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The, May 09
 

13.00- 15.00
 Opening Ceremony
 Aula am Schloss 

11.00–12.45
Registration 
Schloss 

15.15 – 16.15
RoP Workshop
Schloss

16.30 – 18.30
Committee Session 1 

19.00 – 22.00
 champagne reception
 Schloss Foyer

20.00 – 01.00
Gala Night
Allwetterzoo
Münster

Fr, May 10 

9.00 – 12.00
 committee Session 2

13.30 – 15.30
 committee Session 3 

16.00 – 18.00 
City Tour

MUIMUN dress code (find out more under www.muimun.de)
applies to all events.

9.00 – 9.30
Little Breakfast

17.00–18.30
committee Session 6

Sat, May 11 

20.00 – 01.00
 Farewell party 
 PULS

10.00 – 11.30
 committee Session 4 

Sun, May 12

9.00 – 12.00
 committee Session 7

#MUIMUN2024

15.30 – 16.00  
Break

12.00 – 13.30
Lunch break
Mensa Aasee 

12.30 – 14.00
 committee Session 5
+ Crisis

14.30 – 16.30 
Workshops
 Schloss

11.30 – 12.30
Lunch break

13.00– 15.00
Closing Ceremony
 Schloss

12.00 – 13.00 
Lunch break 

16.30 – 17.00 
Break 

14.00 – 14.30 
Break
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In the foyer of the Schloss 

In the foyer of the Schloss 

11:00-
12:45

15:15-
16:15

13:00-
15:00

16:30-
18:30

19:00-
22:00

Committee Session 1

Champagne Reception

RoP Workshop

Opening Ceremony

Registration

MONDAY


